Classifica Definitiva

Gara interregionale - Campionato Nazionale CSI Sprint

Data creazione: 2024/05/18 15:19:40

Data: 27/09/2014

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

BOSO Manuel
GAIO Elettra
PAGLIARI Nicole
LOSS Simone
ROMAGNA Lorenzo
FINCATO lago
GOBBER Martina
GUBERT Matilda
BETTEGA Ylenia
RIGONI Lucia
PAGLIARI Cristiano
GUBERT Carlotta
RAJGELJ Chiara
FOSCHIAN Tom
BETTEGA Priscilla
GUBERT Filippo Primo
IACCONI Fabio
ZORTEA Viola Zoe
CREPAZ Manuela
PELESSONI Jozef
PELESSONI Sandor
DEBERTOLIS Annalisa
BETTEGA Martin
GOBBER Giulia
REBULI Emma
SCALET Veronica
IAGHER Giulia
FOSCHIAN Sara
PARTEL Anita
BETTEGA Irene
STEFANI Eleonora
BETTEGA Emiliano
DARIGO Annalisa
ANDRONICO Giovanni

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

GAIO Giovanni

PEZZE Tommaso
ORLER Marco
KALTENHAUSER Loris
MANFROI Tommaso

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:14:58
00:15:56
00:15:58
00:16:41
00:18:45
00:19:04
00:20:11
00:20:19
00:20:34
00:20:41
00:20:48
00:20:52
00:22:58
00:24:05
00:26:35
00:29:25
00:29:31
00:32:01
00:32:11
00:32:41
00:34:14
00:34:53
00:34:54
00:34:58
00:52:11
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:21:06
00:37:26
01:29:48

Tempo
00:10:11
00:11:08
00:11:31
00:14:16
00:15:11
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GAIO Paride

CORONA Mattia
BETTEGA Matthew Aldo
BETTEGA Enrico

KALC Kristjan

SCALET Diego

COSER Matteo
BETTEGA Tobia
POLOJAZ Goran
SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero
ANTERMITE Andrea
BETTEGA Antonio
ANTERMITE Daniele
BETTEGA Tiziano

DE CARLI Carlo

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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PM

Nome

LIBARDONI Luca
PALUMBO Pietro
LOSS Nikolas
TRETTEL Mattias
ZAMBONI Marco
DEFLORIAN Michele
SCALET Alessio
PEDENZINI Emanuel

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

BRUNET Fabio
BETTEGA Damiano
GAIO Silvio
BONFIGLIOLI Leonardo
LAMON Nicola

VIDALI Jernej
BERNARDI Nicola
PEDENZINI Christopher
NICOLAO Erik

Categoria: M18

Pos.
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Nome

TAIT Samuele

BETTEGA Simone

GAIO Paolo

DALLA GASPERINA Giovanni
BERTELLE Michele

POZZAN Stefano

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. CAURIOL

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

00:15:36
00:16:40
00:16:57
00:17:02
00:17:40
00:17:50
00:20:18
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:08:31
00:15:30

Tempo
00:15:22
00:15:34
00:16:55
00:16:57
00:17:40
00:18:57
00:21:32
00:21:08

Tempo
00:13:59
00:15:18
00:16:57
00:20:35
00:21:39
00:24:15
00:25:20
00:28:35
00:19:22

Tempo
00:15:02
00:16:02
00:17:05
00:17:53
00:18:08
00:22:37
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CASTELLAZ Maurizio
BIZZARRI Gabriele

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome
GIOVANELLI Valter
GOBBER Andrea
STRINGHER Luca
FERLUGA Peter
LOSS Antonio
MORET Albino
REBULI Emanuele
DE COLLE GIUSTO

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

CIPRIANI Andrea
ISMA Enrico
ZAMBONI Stefano

TRINCA COLONEL Fabio

NICOLAO Sergio
MANFROI Tiziano
CLEMENTE Mauro
P1ZZAMUS Paolo
LIBARDONI Giuseppe
LUCIAN Enzo
SELEM Luca
PELESSONI Renato
RUZZIER Fiorenzo
BELLOTTO Massimo
ZENI Ettore

Categoria: M55

Pos.

© 00 N O g b~ WN PP

i e =
w N P O

Nome

CAVAZZANI Augusto
DECARLI Paolo
ORLER Melchiorre Lino
TAMANINI Franco
PACOR Fulvio
POZZAN Danilo
PEGORER Enzo
BERNABE Renzo
ONGARO Marco
VIVIAN Gino
GIRARDI Paolo
TAUFER Piero
CONCI Alessandro

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87

ASD POLISPORTIVA BELLUNO CSI

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

00:22:42
00:16:18

Tempo
00:17:02
00:19:50
00:20:51
00:23:40
00:25:08
00:25:31
00:32:01
00:33:38

Tempo
00:14:58
00:16:56
00:19:03
00:20:04
00:21:00
00:21:35
00:21:43
00:22:20
00:23:57
00:25:22
00:25:35
00:25:47
00:27:51
00:29:57
00:00:00

Tempo
00:16:53
00:17:21
00:17:37
00:19:09
00:19:33
00:19:47
00:19:54
00:19:55
00:20:04
00:20:28
00:21:34
00:21:48
00:22:03
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BERTOLDI Harald
GOZZER Giancarlo
DEFLORIAN Remo
DE COLLE Maurizio
FURLAN Marco
VALER Claudio

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

ZAGONEL Giacomo
SCALET Riccardo
RIGONI Carlo
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
MALACARNE Jonni
BERNARDIN Alex

DE VALLIER Edoardo
ORLER Andrea
PASTO Brenno
ROSATO Luca
FOSCHIAN Andrea
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
ZEN Marco
GIACOMETTI Carlo
BOZZETTO Loris
CANELLA Gabriele
GRAVA Paride

Categoria: W12

Pos.
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Nome

RIGONI Giulia
GAIO Rachele
RIGONI Alessia
BETTEGA Aurora
GAIO Maria
FERLUGA Nastja
SIMION Elena
ZUGLIANI Eleonora
MASCHIO Arianna
ZANOLLA Alice
RIZ Nicole
SIMION Ester

KALTENHAUSER Jessica

PARTEL Margherita
ORLER Monica
DEBERTOLIS Alessia

Categoria: W14

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

ASD POLISPORTIVA BELLUNO CSI
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
OK Montello ASD

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

00:23:12
00:24:10
00:24:30
00:26:18
00:27:13
00:36:36

Tempo
00:13:49
00:13:52
00:14:50
00:15:02
00:15:56
00:17:50
00:18:29
00:19:33
00:20:19
00:20:51
00:23:52
00:24:39
00:24:50
00:27:18
00:28:30
00:00:00
00:16:49

Tempo
00:09:37
00:11:52
00:12:06
00:12:10
00:13:11
00:14:44
00:16:18
00:17:47
00:21:13
00:22:57
00:30:53
00:32:38
00:36:12
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



Pos. Nome
1 PRADEL Anna
2 ZUGLIANI Maria
3 IORIATTI Lara
4 DALLA SANTA Maria Giulia
NP ANTERMITE Angelica

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 DALLA SANTA Veronica
PM MASCHIO Giulia

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 BUFFA Francesca

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 BERTOLDI Helga
2 SEPIN Chiara
3 CORRIDORI Chiara
4 ZORZI Cristina
NP RIGONI Silvia

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia
GRABAR Cristina
MANTEGA Silvia

CONTE Lorenza

TODESCO Bianca
PRIMERANO Riano Carmela
ZANON Maria Giuliana
BOLZONELLA Manuela
GAIO Luana

TORRESAN Teresa
TRENTIN Lorenza
DELMONTE Paola
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Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 VILIOTTI Paola
2 LORENZET Tazia

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ASD POLISPORTIVA BELLUNO CSiI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:15:34
00:19:16
00:24:37
00:28:32
00:00:00

Tempo
00:19:50
00:18:47

Tempo
00:20:47

Tempo
00:18:53
00:22:13
00:24:15
00:26:47
00:00:00

Tempo
00:17:05
00:20:08
00:20:18
00:20:38
00:24:31
00:25:49
00:29:48
00:30:14
00:30:26
00:34:55
00:00:00
00:26:10

Tempo
00:25:33
00:26:58



3 ABRAM Annamaria

4 EBERLE Maria Grazia
5 COSTA Flavia

6 LIN Fiorella

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 TAUFER Francesca
2 ORLER Jessica
3 GIOVANELLI Anna
4 BERTOLDI Claudia
NP LUCIAN Elisa

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 CRISTELLI Nancy

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

00:28:35
00:28:42
00:30:03
00:41:09

Tempo
00:18:56
00:19:09
00:19:26
00:21:02
00:00:00

Tempo
00:24:30



